EEY

10 Four Pillars
{b 2 Coombe Extate 11 Innocent Bystander
r 3 Yering Station 12 Boat O'Craigo
O p 4 Yarra Valley Chocolaterie 13 Meletos
5 Yarraweod Estate 14 Punt Road Wines
E Mandala Wines 15 Dormaine Chandon
7 De Bortoli Wines 16 Oakridge Wines
8 Steels Gate Wines 17 Toker Estate
@ 8 Tarrawarra Estate 18 Dominique Portet
TIcKETs t r ) + Museum of Art 19 Rochford Wines
NEW

20 Yering Fanm Wings
21 Yarra Valley D.\:u}'

22 Hubert Estate

23 Fin Wines

24 Sutherland Estate

Metro & Frankston Pick Up/Return $74.95

In Region Pick Up/Return $64.95

TIMETABLE

oog)

ik §&
Visit up to 4 stops Healewile

Read from top to bottom

No groups larger than 5

GET IN TOUCH

contact@hopit.com.au
03 8596 2659

Coldsiream

G] @hopitmelbourne @a
#hopitmelbourne
S to p Dep.'.;lrtl Dep?rt/ Dep'artl Dep?rtl Dep.art/
Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive Arrive
Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt) 10:10 am
Lilydale Train Station 10:55 am
Coombe Estate 11:05 am 12:05 pm 1:05 pm 2:05 pm 3:05 pm
St Huberts Cellar Door & Hubert Estate 11:10 am 12:10 pm 1:10 pm 2:10 pm 3:10 pm
Yering Farm Wines 11:13 am 12:13 pm 1:13 pm 2:13 pm 313 pm
Yarra Valley Dairy 11:16 am 12:16 pm 1:16 pm 2:16 pm 3:16 pm
Yering Station (Chateau Yering) 11:27 am 12:27 pm 1:27 pm 2:27 pm 3:21 pm
Yarra Valley Chocolaterie 11:27 am 12:27 pm 1:27 pm 2:27 pm 3:27 pm
Yarrawood Estate 11:30 am 12:30 pm 1:30 pm 2:30 pm 3:30 pm
Balgownie Estate 11:33 am 12:33 pm 1:33 pm 2:33 pm 3:33 pm
Mandala Wines 11:36 am 12:36 pm 1:36 pm 2:36 pm 3:36 pm
Fin Wines (weekends only) 11:40 am 12:40 pm 1:40 pm 2:40 pm 3:40 pm
De Bortoli Wines 11:44 am 12:44 pm 1:44 pm 2:44 pm 344 pm
Sutherland Estate (weekends only) 11:48 am 12:48 pm 1:48 pm 2:48 pm 3:48 pm
Steels Gate Wines 11:51 am 12:51 pm 1:517 pm 2:51 pm 3:51 pm
Lilydale Train Station 4:15 pm

Melbourne City (Grand Hyatt) 5:00 pm



